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257469 Anderson , Eleese F 9 2016 X
228602 Anderson , Tyese F 11 2014 X
273891 Arellano , Yasmin F 10 2015 X
244457 Armstrong , AJ M 8 - X
214457 Askew , Antonio M 11 2014 X
240888 Askew , Makel M 10 2015 X
221990 Atnip , Quinn M 9 2016 X
276905 Bailey , Cinere M 9 2016 X
275444 Bailey , Jaylen M 9 2016 X
221199 Baird , Kolbie M 11 2014 X
214462 Barnes , Micheal M 11 2014 X
221989 Beasley , Nautica F 10 2015 X
200025 Belt , Keiler F 9 2016 X
278906 Besaw , Maxx M 9 2016 X
273886 Besaw , Natalie F 7 - X
214503 Bickerstaff , Simon M 10 2015 X
288162 Biggers , Jaaliyah F 7 - X
250284 Bilak , Chloe F 10 2015 X
214524 Black , Jamie F 11 2014 X
221204 Blanks , Emilio M 11 2014 X
275445 Branch , Ronald M 9 2016 X
275437 Broady , Takeylenn M 9 2016 X
214456 Brooks , Bryson M 11 2014 X
287536 Brown , Eil M 8 - X
275007 Brown , John M 9 2016 X
232176 Bundy , Tyler M 10 2015 X
200016 Burgess , Destiny  F 10 2015 X
240889 Butler , Lance M 10 2015 X
240942 Carruthers , Tay Shawn M 10 2015 X
295275 Carter , Stephanie F 8 - X
255045 Chappel , Xavier  M 10 2015 X
289641 Clark , Bailey F 10 2015 X
260582 Clark , Rachel F 8 - X
278869 Clark , Rachel F 9 2016 X
228224 Coleman , Jahkeem M 11 2014 X
260562 Coleman , Kiya F 10 2015 X
281699 Concentine , Jahiem M 9 2016 X
180594 Concerntine , Jeffery M 12 2013 X
275446 Conner , Cenciere M 9 2016 X
240910 Connor , Michael M 10 2015 X
249807 Connor , Sincere F 9 2016 X
227663 Constantine , Brijae F 11 2014 X
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195148 Cooper , Maurice  M 11 2014 X
228223 Crim , Colbe M 10 2015 X
260584 Criner , Kate F 9 2016 X
232175 Crouch , Mitchell M 10 2015 X
240903 Cunningham , Amante M 10 2015 X
141678 Curry , Jacob M 12 2010 X
241964 Curry , Keyshun M 10 2015 X
228220 Davenport , Dejaunte M 11 2014 X
180609 Davenport , Travance M 12 2013 X
278904 Davidson , Andrew M 9 2016 X
214522 Davidson , Reagan F 12 2013 X
274922 Davis , Cedric M 10 2016 X
289642 Davis , Kayle F 10 2015 X
182038 Davis , Megan F 10 2015 X
246460 Davis , Promyse F 11 2014 X
127098 Debrakins , Brooke F 12 2013 X
154563 Denton , Will M 12 2013 X
275809 Dixon  , Rebecca F 9 2016 X
292444 Donaldson , Kayla F 8 - X
267192 Downs , Ian M 11 2014 X
228221 Dumas , Zach M 12 2013 X
240909 Dunbar , Josh M 10 2015 X
275448 Early , Darrion M 9 2016 X
275450 Early , Derek M 9 2016 X
246456 Eggleston , Abigail F 10 2015 X
235485 Ellington , Jhari M 11 2014 X
275010 English , Adrian M 9 2016 X
273824 Evelyn  , Rodriguez F 12 2013 X
286844 Fabian , Francisco M 9 2016 X
289643 Farr , Shioneka F 9 2016 X
253338 Fell , Caleb R M 10 2015 X
235470 Fell , Tyler F 12 2013 X
260539 Ferrell , Austin M 10 2015 X
217238 Ferrell , Dalton M 12 2013 X
221994 Fischer , Hannah F 11 2014 X
240939 Fitzgerald , Da Brien M 12 2013 X
200115 Fitzgerald , Jackson M 12 2013 X
221985 Fitzgerald , Latyran M 12 2013 X
275016 Flemons , DaRoyce M 9 2016 X
274899 Ford , Damien M 9 2016 X
240936 Ford , Deven M 10 2015 X
214525 Ford , Peyton F 11 2014 X
278120 France , Jayce M 9 2016 X
235486 Freeman , Jayden M 9 2016 X
206168 Freeman , Peyton M 12 2013 X
232178 Fristoe , Jackson M 9 2016 X
250285 Fulcher , Zeta F 10 2015 X
227666 Gaines , Tamia F 11 2014 X
227779 Garica , Paulo M 9 2016 X
227626 Garnett , Darian M 11 2014 X
227669 Gary , Lauren F 11 2014 X
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273906 George  , Bonnie  F 11 2014 X
267182 Gillituk , Joseph M 9 2016 X
289645 Glunt , Victoria F 9 2016 X
287537 Godwin , Jackson M 8 - X
266339 Gold , Alec M 12 2016 X
274913 Graham , Jaedan M 9 2016 X
221201 Gream , Cullen M 11 2014 X
258401 Griffith , Austin M 10 2015 X
195146 Grubbs , DeCoven M 12 2013 X
141679 Grubbs , Hunter M 12 2013 X
276588 Gruber , Caroline F 10 2015 X
235471 Guerin , Samyra F 11 2014 X
286845 Guzman , Connor M 9 2016 X
259384 Hack , Karlie F 8 - X
182036 Hahn , Emily F 12 2013 X
240892 Hamilton , Brandarius M 10 2015 X
227780 Hamilton , Ray M 10 2015 X
259385 Hammond , Curtlyn F 10 2015 X
228217 Harmon , Jordan M 11 2014 X
275021 Harmon , Trevor M 9 2016 X
275027 Harper , Damien M 9 2016 X
267177 Hatton , Nick M 10 2015 X
280331 Haus , Isabella F 8 - X
274909 Haynes  , Tavion M 9 2016 X
260548 Hensley , Jonte M 12 2013 X
273898 Hideg , Frannie F 7 - X
240900 Hill , Jmarcus M 10 2015 X
228222 Hobbs , Jacob M 11 2014 X
250286 Hobbs , Sarah F 10 2015 X
214530 Hodge , Kennedy F 11 2014 X
285371 Hollar , Mason F 7 - X
260549 Hollar , Noah M 10 2015 X
275451 Holt , Aaron M 9 2016 X
285031 Holt , Andrea F 12 2013 X
154562 Holtgrewe , John M 12 2013 X
274906 House  , Jamari M 9 2016 X
273895 Houser , Carrie F 10 2015 X
196553 Housman , Talia F 12 2013 X
174320 Humphrey , Isaac M 12 2013 X
271886 Hunt , Anthony M 10 2015 X
292411 Hutcherson , Erica F 10 2015 X
163829 Hutcheson , McCall F 8 - X
292433 Hutchins , Alyssa F 11 2014 X
278119 Hutchins , Reese M 9 2016 X
249278 Jernigan , Jaylen M 10 2015 X
275012 Johnson  , Brendan M 9 2016 X
278876 Jones , Allison F 9 2016 X
206153 Jones , Amiya F 12 2013 X
240938 Jones , Anthony M 11 2014 X
206172 Jones , Evan M 7 - X
133125 Jones , Matthew M 11 2014 X
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292401 Jones , Phillip M 8 - X
289646 Jones , Terrin F 9 2016 X
285041 Jones , Terry M 9 2016 X
180603 Jones , Tyrese M 12 2013 X
235475 Jordan , Tanaisha F 11 2014 X
291060 Karlsen , Sander M 12 2013 X
292402 Katz , Andrew M 9 2016 X
221411 Kelley , Jazmyn F 11 2014 X
260586 Kelly , Erin F 9 2016 X
240896 Kelly , Jackson M 10 2015 X
275452 Kelly , Kyrese M 9 2016 X
214467 Kelly , Tayjaun M 11 2014 X
288401 Kiebler , John M 8 - X
240918 Kirby , Malachi M 10 2015 X
260579 Kirchoff , Sam M 8 - X
258410 Knox , Jordan M 11 2014 X
230626 Krall , Emily  F 9 2016 X
141694 Ladd , Katie F 12 2013 X
221992 Lambert , Sammy M 9 2016 X
288411 Lang , Josh M 10 2015 X
206174 Lansden , Natalie F 8 - X
206154 Laster , DeTysha F 12 2013 X
274897 Laster , Micheal  M 9 2016 X
240935 Laster , Rae Quan M 10 2015 X
163816 LeBuhn , Ben M 8 - X
285369 LeBuhn , Kate F 7 - X
292404 Lemus , Dalia F 9 2016 X
182031 Loaiza , Giannina F 9 2016 X
249721 Mason , Norman M 10 2015 X
229995 Massey , Emma F 9 2016 X
276583 Mayes  , Michael  M 7 - X
126465 Mayes , Breia F 12 2011 X
274464 Mayes , Lexi F 12 2013 X
278905 Mayes , Matthew M 10 2015 X
288408 Mayo , Morgan M 8 - X
289647 McCoy , Serenity F 7 - X
180601 McCoy , Wallace M 12 2013 X
221995 McGee , Anna F 11 2014 X
260580 McGee , James Luke M 11 2014 X
258411 McNeill , Walker M 9 2016 X
151073 Meiners , Caroline F 12 2013 X
256267 Merriel , Marshaun M 10 2015 X
274920 Merritt , Micheal M 9 2016 X
217240 Merry , Coy M 11 2014 X
168913 Meyers , Mallory F 11 2014 X
281700 Middleton , Elijah M 10 2015 X
260563 Milan , Shawtrell F 10 2015 X
182068 Miller , Nicole F 9 2016 X
227674 Milliken , Brantarious F 11 2014 X
240940 Milliken , Jayshaun M 11 2014 X
200023 Moffatt , Darby F 12 2013 X
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273890 Mohs , Julie  F 9 2016 X
249277 Mota , Sergio M 12 2013 X
221113 Mundy , Jackson M 9 2016 X
221119 Mundy , Sammy M 11 2014 X
180596 Murdock , Joshua M 12 2013 X
126463 Myers , Mallory F 11 2014 X
206167 Myers , Travis M 12 2013 X
250973 Oka , Takayuki M 12 2013 X
221200 Olsen , Jackson M 11 2014 X
180602 Orr , Chance M 12 2013 X
274901 Orr , Jervonte M 9 2016 X
249811 Overlin , Elise F 8 - X
228214 Overlin , Max M 11 2014 X
285034 Overstreet , Jada F 9 2016 X
180588 Overstreet , Jordan M 12 2013 X
206169 Owens , Ethan M 12 2013 X
214534 Pacheco , Nadia F 10 2015 X
278804 Palmer , Hunter M 10 2015 X
280332 Patel , Bailee F 9 2016 X
227190 Patel , Peyton F 11 2014 X
295404 Patrick , Elijah M 8 - X
240895 Patterson , Amarian M 10 2015 X
288405 Patterson , Leyton M 8 - X
227670 Patterson , Olivia F 11 2014 X
193646 Patterson , Sophia  F 12 2013 X
260565 Pea , Camryn F 10 2015 X
221984 Peck , Ethan M 12 2013 X
275429 Petterson , Nathan M 9 2016 X
275454 Pettis , Terrence M 9 2016 X
221203 Pierce , Noah M 11 2014 X
281703 Prather , Taysean M 9 2016 X
260551 Price , Joseph M 10 2015 X
195150 Pruitt , Phillip M 12 2013 X
229997 Pugh , Chesleigh F 10 2015 X
235488 Reed , Aaron M 11 2014 X
193629 Reed , Jerome M 11 2014 X
275009 Reed , Rasheed  M 9 2016 X
260588 Rich , Ashley F 11 2014 X
228216 Riffe , Eric M 10 2015 X
250290 Rodreguez , Johanna F 12 2015 X
240898 Rodriguez , Alejandro M 12 2013 X
273829 Rodriguez , Evelyn  F 12 2013 X
285040 Rodriguez , Luis M 9 2016 X
289649 Rodriguez , Victoria F 8 - X
221988 Rogers , Addison F 10 2015 X
221987 Rogers , Katelyn F 10 2015 X
206170 Ross , Landon M 12 2013 X
279320 Rouquet , Gabriel M 11 2014 X
286910 Rouse , Brennan M 9 2016 X
281704 Rowe , John M 9 2016 X
206171 Rowton , Davis M 7 - X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 91417d9b0f508089d21a94dcfa658f6f 2017-05-02 09:08:29

Digitally signed by Kristopher K Durfee (kristopher.durfee@paducah.kyschools.us) May 2, 2017 09:17:16 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

133111 Rowton , Parker M 11 2014 X
285042 Rutledge , Jonathan M 12 2013 X
274918 Sabbs , Cameron M 9 2016 X
285033 Sanders , Tristan F 10 2015 X
292434 Scott , Amiyah F 9 2016 X
275456 Scott , Keyshaun M 9 2016 X
257468 Scott , Tay F 9 2016 X
141262 Shannon , Lara F 11 2014 X
274431 Shumaker , Emily F 7 - X
246458 Shumaker , Katelyn F 9 2016 X
255047 Shy , Quandre  M 11 2014 X
278118 Sledd , Austin M 9 2016 X
240906 Smith , Allen M 10 2015 X
180591 Smith , Howard M 12 2013 X
246467 Smith , Sakura F 10 2015 X
292436 Spadafino , Jocelyn F 12 2013 X
257987 Spann , Dasia F 10 2015 X
258412 Stanley , Drew M 11 2014 X
260566 Starks , Jonce F 10 2015 X
253646 Starks , LeChina F 10 2015 X
193649 Story , Kathryn F 12 2013 X
256270 Strayhorn , Avery M 10 2015 X
232182 Summers , Megan F 10 2015 X
276582 Taylor , Jake  M 8 - X
262489 Tharpe , Zae M 9 2016 X
278874 Thomas , Azarrea F 8 - X
195149 Thomas , Rodriguez M 10 2015 X
232179 Thompson , William M 10 2015 X
214532 Tyler , Alexis F 11 2014 X
278802 Ugrocki , Roland M 11 2014 X
182044 Via , Elizabeth F 12 2013 X
182046 Via , Mary F 10 2015 X
275457 Wade , Chendan M 9 2016 X
235508 Wagner , Brianna F 11 2014 X
292442 Walden , Kalkidan F 9 2016 X
151072 Walden , Michael Ellen F 12 2013 X
240937 Walls , Justin M 10 2015 X
289648 Ware , Cristin F 7 - X
227778 Warren , London M 10 2015 X
278858 Warren , Natalie F 8 - X
235510 Warren , Tamara F 10 2015 X
240912 Watkins , Hunter M 12 2013 X
257471 Watkins , Molly F 9 2016 X
274927 Watkins , Tim  M 9 2016 X
250303 Watson , Ariana  F 11 2014 X
235509 Watson , Valesha F 10 2015 X
180597 Wells , Bryson M 12 2013 X
206173 West , Anna F 9 2016 X
278907 Whelan , Samuel M 9 2016 X
220912 White , Kaleb M 11 2014 X
195147 Wiggins , Montell M 12 2013 X
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214533 Williams , Alexis F 11 2014 X
273882 Williams , Gabby  F 10 2015 X
288396 Williams , Logen  M 10 2015 X
228225 Williams , Markqs M 11 2014 X
214518 Willis , Taylor F 11 2014 X
240916 Wilson , Caleb M 12 2013 X
275439 Wilson , Javeon M 9 2016 X
233492 Wilson , Joshua M 9 2016 X
259386 Woodruff , Katie F 10 2015 X
244477 Workman , Eli M 10 2015 X
281702 Workman , Joe Mack M 11 2014 X
182065 Workman , Owen  M 12 2013 X
84520 Ybarzabal , Maddie F 12 2013 X

260581 Ybarzabal , Zach M 8 - X
214527 Young , Jennifer F 11 2014 X



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Paducah Tilghman (2016-2017)

Verification Code: 889facb7c8b1d28b741b312d4be91014 2017-05-02 09:00:03
Digitally signed by Kristopher K Durfee
(kristopher.durfee@paducah.kyschools.us)

May 2, 2017 09:17:16 AM

Varsity

Brannon, Vince 
Brindley, Abigail 
Crumbaugh, Zuriel 
Davis, Vanessa 
Freeman, Peyton 
Freeman, Samantha 
Hollar, Mason 
Holm, Lily 
LeBuhn, Kate 
Prather, Sanaa 
Simmons, Abigail 
Snow Lassy, Andrew 
Spann, Dasia 
Williams, Faith 
Wood, Jaselin 

Varsity
Baseball

Bundy, Tyler 
Butler, Lance 
Crim, Colbe 
Crouch, Mitchell 
Fitzgerald, Jackson 
France, Jayce 
Fristoe, Jackson 
Griffith, Austin 
Humphrey, Isaac 
Hutchins, Reese 
Kiebler, John 
Knox, Jordan 
Lang, Josh 
Mayo, Morgan 
McNeill, Walker 
Mundy, Sammy 
Patterson, Leyton 
Riffe, Eric 
Stanley, Drew 
Thompson, William 
White, Kaleb 
Williams, Logen  
Wilson, Joshua 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Carruthers, Tay Shawn 
Concentine, Jahiem 
Concerntine, Jeffery 
Cooper, Maurice  
Curry, Jacob 
Dumas, Zach 
Grubbs, DeCoven 
Harmon, Jordan 
Hobbs, Jacob 
Humphrey, Isaac 
Kirby, Malachi 
Laster, Micheal  
Mason, Norman 
Merriel, Marshaun 
Middleton, Elijah 

Reed, Jerome 
Strayhorn, Avery 
Thomas, Rodriguez 
Williams, Markqs 
Workman, Joe Mack

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Eleese 
Anderson, Tyese 
Belt, Keiler 
Biggers, Jaaliyah 
Constantine, Brijae 
Gaines, Tamia 
Gary, Lauren 
Guerin, Samyra 
Holt, Andrea 
Massey, Emma 
Mayes, Breia 
Milliken, Brantarious 
Overlin, Elise 
Overstreet, Jada 
Patterson, Olivia 
Patterson, Sophia  
Sanders, Tristan 
Scott, Tay 
Shumaker, Katelyn 
Story, Kathryn 
Warren, Tamara 
Watkins, Molly 

Varsity
Football

Askew, Antonio 
Askew, Makel 
Bailey, Cinere 
Bailey, Jaylen 
Barnes, Micheal 
Branch, Ronald 
Broady, Takeylenn 
Brooks, Bryson 
Brown, John 
Bundy, Tyler 
Butler, Lance 
Carruthers, Tay Shawn 
Chappel, Xavier  
Coleman, Jahkeem 
Conner, Cenciere 
Connor, Michael 
Connor, Sincere 
Crim, Colbe 
Crouch, Mitchell 
Cunningham, Amante 
Curry, Keyshun 
Davenport, Travance 
Davis, Cedric 
Dunbar, Josh 
Early, Darrion 
Early, Derek 
English, Adrian 

Ferrell, Dalton 
Fitzgerald, Da Brien 
Flemons, DaRoyce 
Ford, Damien 
Ford, Deven 
Ford, Peyton 
Freeman, Jayden 
Freeman, Peyton 
Fristoe, Jackson 
Garica, Paulo 
Gold, Alec 
Graham, Jaedan 
Hamilton, Brandarius 
Hamilton, Ray 
Harmon, Jordan 
Harmon, Trevor 
Harper, Damien 
Haynes , Tavion 
Hensley, Jonte 
Hill, Jmarcus 
Holt, Aaron 
House , Jamari 
Hunt, Anthony 
Johnson , Brendan 
Jones, Anthony 
Jones, Tyrese 
Kelly, Jackson 
Kelly, Kyrese 
Kelly, Tayjaun 
Kirby, Malachi 
Laster, Micheal  
Laster, Rae Quan 
McCoy, Wallace 
Merritt, Micheal 
Merry, Coy 
Milliken, Jayshaun 
Mundy, Sammy 
Orr, Chance 
Orr, Jervonte 
Overstreet, Jordan 
Palmer, Hunter 
Patterson, Amarian 
Petterson, Nathan 
Pettis, Terrence 
Reed, Aaron 
Reed, Jerome 
Reed, Rasheed  
Rodriguez, Alejandro 
Sabbs, Cameron 
Scott, Keyshaun 
Smith, Allen 
Smith, Howard 
Tharpe, Zae 
Wade, Chendan 
Walls, Justin 
Watkins, Hunter 
Watkins, Tim  
Wells, Bryson 
Wilson, Caleb 
Wilson, Javeon 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Belt, Keiler 
Burgess, Destiny  
Clark, Bailey 
Davis, Kayle 
Eggleston, Abigail 
Farr, Shioneka 
Glunt, Victoria 
Hack, Karlie 
Hammond, Curtlyn 
Jones, Terrin 
Massey, Emma 
Mayes, Breia 
McCoy, Serenity 
Moffatt, Darby 
Myers, Mallory 
Pugh, Chesleigh 
Rodriguez, Victoria 
Ware, Cristin 
Warren, Natalie 
Woodruff, Katie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Armstrong, AJ 
Bickerstaff, Simon 
Humphrey, Isaac 
Lambert, Sammy 
McNeill, Walker 
Workman, Eli 
Workman, Owen  

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Krall, Emily  
Miller, Nicole 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baird, Kolbie 
Blanks, Emilio 
Butler, Lance 
Cooper, Maurice  
Curry, Jacob 
Downs, Ian 
France, Jayce 
Freeman, Peyton 
Gillituk, Joseph 
Hatton, Nick 
Holtgrewe, John 
Hutchins, Reese 
Jernigan, Jaylen 
Jones, Matthew 
Mota, Sergio 
Mundy, Jackson 
Mundy, Sammy 
Murdock, Joshua 
Olsen, Jackson 
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Pierce, Noah 
Riffe, Eric 
Rouquet, Gabriel 
Sledd, Austin 
Thompson, William 
Wells, Bryson 
White, Kaleb 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Beasley, Nautica 
Belt, Keiler 
Black, Jamie 
Davidson, Reagan 
Evelyn , Rodriguez 
Ford, Peyton 
Fulcher, Zeta 
George , Bonnie  
Hobbs, Sarah 
Hodge, Kennedy 
Ladd, Katie 
Meiners, Caroline 
Meyers, Mallory 
Rich, Ashley 
Rodreguez, Johanna 
Rodriguez, Evelyn  
Summers, Megan 
Tyler, Alexis 
Via, Elizabeth 
Via, Mary 
Walden, Michael Ellen
Watson, Ariana  
Williams, Alexis 
Willis, Taylor 
Young, Jennifer 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Fell, Caleb R

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Black, Jamie 
Fell, Tyler 
Haus, Isabella 
Housman, Talia 
Hutcheson, McCall 
Patel, Bailee 
Patel, Peyton 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Armstrong, AJ 
Gream, Cullen 
Hollar, Mason 
Jones, Evan 
Jones, Matthew 

Jones, Phillip 
Katz, Andrew 
Kirchoff, Sam 
Lambert, Sammy 
LeBuhn, Ben 
LeBuhn, Kate 
McGee, James Luke
Olsen, Jackson 
Patrick, Elijah 
Ross, Landon 
Rowton, Davis 
Rowton, Parker 
Ybarzabal, Zach 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Clark, Rachel 
Criner, Kate 
Fischer, Hannah 
Kelly, Erin 
Lansden, Natalie 
LeBuhn, Kate 
Lemus, Dalia 
Rich, Ashley 
Shannon, Lara 
West, Anna 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Askew, Antonio 
Atnip, Quinn 
Barnes, Micheal 
Bickerstaff, Simon 
Brooks, Bryson 
Butler, Lance 
Concentine, Jahiem 
Conner, Cenciere 
Cooper, Maurice  
Curry, Keyshun 
Davenport, Travance 
Ellington, Jhari 
Ferrell, Austin 
Ferrell, Dalton 
Freeman, Jayden 
Garnett, Darian 
Gold, Alec 
Grubbs, DeCoven 
Grubbs, Hunter 
Harmon, Trevor 
Hensley, Jonte 
Hollar, Noah 
Holtgrewe, John 
Jones, Tyrese 
Karlsen, Sander 
Kelly, Jackson 
Kelly, Tayjaun 
Kirby, Malachi 
McCoy, Wallace 
Merry, Coy 
Middleton, Elijah 

Milliken, Jayshaun 
Murdock, Joshua 
Myers, Travis 
Overlin, Max 
Overstreet, Jordan 
Owens, Ethan 
Patterson, Amarian 
Price, Joseph 
Pruitt, Phillip 
Reed, Aaron 
Rodriguez, Alejandro 
Rouquet, Gabriel 
Rowe, John 
Smith, Howard 
Tharpe, Zae 
Ugrocki, Roland 
Watkins, Hunter 
Wiggins, Montell 
Williams, Markqs 
Wilson, Caleb 
Workman, Eli 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Anderson, Eleese 
Beasley, Nautica 
Biggers, Jaaliyah 
Carter, Stephanie 
Coleman, Kiya 
Davis, Promyse 
Debrakins, Brooke 
Donaldson, Kayla 
Gary, Lauren 
Guerin, Samyra 
Hutcherson, Erica 
Hutchins, Alyssa 
Jones, Amiya 
Jordan, Tanaisha 
Laster, DeTysha 
Milan, Shawtrell 
Milliken, Brantarious 
Overlin, Elise 
Pea, Camryn 
Rogers, Addison 
Rogers, Katelyn 
Scott, Amiyah 
Spadafino, Jocelyn 
Spann, Dasia 
Starks, Jonce 
Starks, LeChina 
Summers, Megan 
Wagner, Brianna 
Walden, Kalkidan 
Watson, Valesha 

Varsity
Volleyball

Davis, Megan 
Eggleston, Abigail 
Hahn, Emily 
Kelley, Jazmyn 
Lansden, Natalie 
Loaiza, Giannina 
Mayes, Lexi 
Shumaker, Emily 
Shumaker, Katelyn 
Smith, Sakura 
Ybarzabal, Maddie 

Varsity
Wrestling

Atnip, Quinn 
Brooks, Bryson 
Chappel, Xavier  
Fabian, Francisco 
Fitzgerald, Jackson 
Garica, Paulo 
Guzman, Connor 
Hamilton, Ray 
Harmon, Trevor 
Hunt, Anthony 
Jones, Terry 
Kelly, Tayjaun 
Laster, Rae Quan 
Orr, Chance 
Rodriguez, Luis 
Rouse, Brennan 
Rutledge, Jonathan 
Sabbs, Cameron 
Shy, Quandre  
Wade, Chendan 
Warren, London 
Wilson, Javeon 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Atnip, Quinn 
Connor, Michael 
Denton, Will 
Ferrell, Austin 
Fitzgerald, Latyran 
Grubbs, Hunter 
Holtgrewe, John 
Mayes , Michael  
McGee, Anna 
Murdock, Joshua 
Oka, Takayuki 
Owens, Ethan 
Peck, Ethan 
Taylor, Jake  
Ugrocki, Roland 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Connor, Sincere 
Gruber, Caroline 

X Hahn, Emily 
Hideg, Frannie 
Housman, Talia 
McGee, Anna 
Overlin, Elise 
Rogers, Addison 
Rogers, Katelyn 
Shannon, Lara 
Willis, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bundy, Tyler 
Crim, Colbe 
Crouch, Mitchell 
France, Jayce 
Fristoe, Jackson 
Griffith, Austin 
Hutchins, Reese 
Kiebler, John 
Knox, Jordan 
Lang, Josh 
Mayo, Morgan 
McNeill, Walker 
Mundy, Sammy 
Patterson, Leyton 
Riffe, Eric 
Stanley, Drew 
Thompson, William 
White, Kaleb 
Williams, Logen  
Wilson, Joshua 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brown, Eil 
Carruthers, Tay Shawn 
Concentine, Jahiem 
Davenport, Dejaunte 
Godwin, Jackson 
Harmon, Jordan 
Hobbs, Jacob 
House , Jamari 
Kelly, Kyrese 
Kirby, Malachi 
Laster, Micheal  
Mason, Norman 
Merriel, Marshaun 
Middleton, Elijah 
Prather, Taysean 
Rowe, John 
Strayhorn, Avery 
Williams, Markqs 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Eleese 
Anderson, Tyese 
Belt, Keiler 
Biggers, Jaaliyah 
Constantine, Brijae 
Gaines, Tamia 
Gary, Lauren 
Guerin, Samyra 
Massey, Emma 
Overlin, Elise 
Overstreet, Jada 
Patterson, Olivia 
Sanders, Tristan 
Scott, Tay 
Shumaker, Katelyn 
Warren, Tamara 
Watkins, Molly 

Junior Varsity
Football

Askew, Antonio 
Askew, Makel 
Bailey, Jaylen 
Barnes, Micheal 
Branch, Ronald 
Broady, Takeylenn 
Brooks, Bryson 
Brown, John 
Bundy, Tyler 
Carruthers, Tay Shawn 
Chappel, Xavier  
Coleman, Jahkeem 
Connor, Michael 
Connor, Sincere 
Crim, Colbe 
Crouch, Mitchell 
Cunningham, Amante 
Curry, Keyshun 
Davis, Cedric 
Dunbar, Josh 
Early, Darrion 
Early, Derek 
English, Adrian 
Flemons, DaRoyce 
Ford, Damien 
Ford, Deven 
Freeman, Jayden 
Fristoe, Jackson 
Garica, Paulo 
Graham, Jaedan 
Hamilton, Ray 
Harmon, Jordan 
Harmon, Trevor 
Harper, Damien 
Haynes , Tavion 
Hill, Jmarcus 
Holt, Aaron 
House , Jamari 
Hunt, Anthony 
Johnson , Brendan 

Jones, Anthony 
Kelly, Jackson 
Kelly, Kyrese 
Kelly, Tayjaun 
Kirby, Malachi 
Laster, Micheal  
Laster, Rae Quan 
Merritt, Micheal 
Merry, Coy 
Milliken, Jayshaun 
Mundy, Sammy 
Orr, Jervonte 
Palmer, Hunter 
Patterson, Amarian 
Petterson, Nathan 
Pettis, Terrence 
Reed, Aaron 
Reed, Jerome 
Reed, Rasheed  
Sabbs, Cameron 
Scott, Keyshaun 
Tharpe, Zae 
Wade, Chendan 
Watkins, Tim  
Wilson, Javeon 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Belt, Keiler 
Burgess, Destiny  
Clark, Bailey 
Davis, Kayle 
Eggleston, Abigail 
Farr, Shioneka 
Glunt, Victoria 
Hack, Karlie 
Jones, Terrin 
Massey, Emma 
McCoy, Serenity 
Myers, Mallory 
Pugh, Chesleigh 
Rodriguez, Victoria 
Ware, Cristin 
Warren, Natalie 
Woodruff, Katie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Atnip, Quinn 
Baird, Kolbie 
Besaw, Maxx 
Butler, Lance 
Davidson, Andrew 
Ellington, Jhari 
France, Jayce 
Gillituk, Joseph 
Hatton, Nick 
Hutchins, Reese 
Jernigan, Jaylen 
Jones, Matthew 

Lambert, Sammy 
Mayes, Matthew 
Mundy, Jackson 
Murdock, Joshua 
Olsen, Jackson 
Riffe, Eric 
Rouquet, Gabriel 
Sledd, Austin 
Thompson, William 
Whelan, Samuel 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arellano, Yasmin 
Beasley, Nautica 
Belt, Keiler 
Besaw, Natalie 
Bilak, Chloe 
Dixon , Rebecca 
Fulcher, Zeta 
Hideg, Frannie 
Hobbs, Sarah 
Houser, Carrie 
Mohs, Julie  
Pacheco, Nadia 
Spann, Dasia 
Via, Mary 
Williams, Gabby  

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Atnip, Quinn 
Bickerstaff, Simon 
Brooks, Bryson 
Butler, Lance 
Concentine, Jahiem 
Conner, Cenciere 
Curry, Keyshun 
Ellington, Jhari 
Ferrell, Austin 
Freeman, Jayden 
Garnett, Darian 
Harmon, Trevor 
Hollar, Noah 
Kelly, Jackson 
Kelly, Tayjaun 
Kirby, Malachi 
Middleton, Elijah 
Patterson, Amarian 
Reed, Aaron 
Rowe, John 
Tharpe, Zae 
Ugrocki, Roland 
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Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Anderson, Eleese 
Beasley, Nautica 
Biggers, Jaaliyah 
Carter, Stephanie 
Coleman, Kiya 
Davis, Promyse 
Donaldson, Kayla 
Gary, Lauren 
Hutcherson, Erica 
Hutchins, Alyssa 
Jordan, Tanaisha 
Milliken, Brantarious 
Overlin, Elise 
Pea, Camryn 
Rogers, Addison 
Rogers, Katelyn 
Scott, Amiyah 
Starks, Jonce 
Starks, LeChina 
Summers, Megan 
Wagner, Brianna 
Walden, Kalkidan 
Watson, Valesha 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Davis, Megan 
Eggleston, Abigail 
Jones, Allison 
Kelley, Jazmyn 
Lansden, Natalie 
Loaiza, Giannina 
Shumaker, Emily 
Shumaker, Katelyn 
Smith, Sakura 
Thomas, Azarrea 
Warren, Natalie 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bailey, Cinere 
Brown, Eil 
Concentine, Jahiem 
Flemons, DaRoyce 
Ford, Damien 
France, Jayce 
Freeman, Jayden 
Godwin, Jackson 
Haynes , Tavion 
House , Jamari 
Kelly, Kyrese 
Laster, Micheal  
Prather, Taysean 
Rowe, John 
Watkins, Tim  

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Eleese 
Belt, Keiler 
Biggers, Jaaliyah 
Massey, Emma 
Overlin, Elise 
Overstreet, Jada 
Scott, Tay 
Shumaker, Katelyn 
Watkins, Molly 

Freshman
Football

Bailey, Jaylen 
Branch, Ronald 
Broady, Takeylenn 
Brown, John 
Connor, Sincere 
Early, Darrion 
Early, Derek 
English, Adrian 
Flemons, DaRoyce 
Ford, Damien 
Freeman, Jayden 
Fristoe, Jackson 
Garica, Paulo 
Graham, Jaedan 
Harmon, Trevor 
Harper, Damien 
Haynes , Tavion 
Holt, Aaron 
House , Jamari 
Johnson , Brendan 
Kelly, Kyrese 
Laster, Micheal  
Orr, Jervonte 
Petterson, Nathan 
Pettis, Terrence 
Reed, Rasheed  
Sabbs, Cameron 
Scott, Keyshaun 
Tharpe, Zae 
Wade, Chendan 
Watkins, Tim  
Wilson, Javeon 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Atnip, Quinn 
Concentine, Jahiem 
Conner, Cenciere 
Freeman, Jayden 
Harmon, Trevor 
Rowe, John 
Tharpe, Zae 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Anderson, Eleese 
Biggers, Jaaliyah 
Carter, Stephanie 
Donaldson, Kayla 
Overlin, Elise 
Scott, Amiyah 
Walden, Kalkidan 

Freshman
Volleyball

Clark, Rachel 
Clark, Rachel 
Jones, Allison 
Lansden, Natalie 
Loaiza, Giannina 
Miller, Nicole 
Shumaker, Emily 
Shumaker, Katelyn 
Smith, Sakura 
Thomas, Azarrea 
Warren, Natalie 


